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Freedom of Information (Scotland) Act 2002 

 

 
Questions 

 
Question 1 - Is Scottish Borders Housing Association developing any new social housing? 
SBHA Answer: Yes  
 
Question 2 - How many units were built and completed by Scottish Borders Housing 
Association in the financial year 2020/21 (last year)? SBHA Answer: Four  
 
Question 3 - How many units are predicted to be built and completed by Scottish Borders 
Housing Association in the financial year 2021/22 (this year)? SBHA Answer: Eighteen  
 
Question 4 - How many units are predicted to be built and completed by Scottish Borders 
Housing Association in the financial years 2021/22 – 2026/27 (next five years)? SBHA 
Answer: An estimate of 200 in the next five years (currently the Association’s New Build Plan 
outlines 300 in the next seven years). Please also see the Strategic Housing Investment Plan 
which is updated by Scottish Borders Council noting the annual proposed completion figures 
can vary slightly in future projections.  
https://www.scotborders.gov.uk/downloads/file/1767/strategic_housing_investment_plan_ship
_2021-26 
 
Question 5 - Does Scottish Borders Housing Association have its own Development 
Company? SBHA Answer: No  
 
Question 6 - If yes, what is its name, postal address, and phone number? SBHA Answer: Not 
relevant. 

 
Please note that this response constitutes full release under the Freedom of Information 
(Scotland) Act 2002. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Corporate Manager, Scottish Borders Housing Association, Whinfield Road, Selkirk TD7 4EJ 

enquiries@sbha.org.uk;  Tel: 01750 72 4444 
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